
NO LACE 

NO LACE 
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05年 
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9月 
9月 
7月 
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7月 
9月 
9月 
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------------------------------------------------------------ 
 

FREE  STYLE - 50m 

E-3 GRADE  
イトマン招待・優勝予想タイム 

ITOMAN INVITATION SWIM MEET-2014  EXPECTATION TIME 

大会記録 

優勝予想タイム 

 

ITOMAN RANK-L1 

ITOMAN RANK-L2 

ITOMAN RANK-L3 

 

ITOMAN RANK-S1 

ITOMAN RANK-S2 

ITOMAN RANK-S3 

30.01 

31.99 

 

33.38 

33.66 

33.84 

 

31.44 

32.47 

33.23 

森田 路典 
 
 

高島 悠雅 
田中 廉汰朗 
高橋 朗生 

 
廣瀬 友海 
高橋 朗生 
岡本 龍平 

FREE  STYLE - 100m 

大会記録 

優勝予想タイム 

 

ITOMAN RANK-L1 

ITOMAN RANK-L2 

ITOMAN RANK-L3 

 

ITOMAN RANK-S1 

ITOMAN RANK-S2 

ITOMAN RANK-S3 

------ 
------ 

---------- 
 
 
 
 

FREE  STYLE - 200m 

大会記録 

優勝予想タイム 

 

ITOMAN RANK-L1 

ITOMAN RANK-L2 

ITOMAN RANK-L3 

 

ITOMAN RANK-S1 

ITOMAN RANK-S2 

ITOMAN RANK-S3 

------ 
------ 

---------- 
 

草津 
 
 

玉出 
滝谷 
港北 

 
西宮 
港北 
大津 

-------- 

-------- 

算出式【y=8E-07x+0.0004】 


